
Pos 

 

Ltwt Production 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

No. 

34 A 

181 A 

105 A 

33 A 

271 A 

Name 

Eric Quintin 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Andrea Purdy 

Dylan Leclair 

Neil Stanavech 

Class 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Total Tm 

13:16.876 

13:31.538 

13:44.926 

14:28.392 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

14.662 

28.050 

1:11.516 

DNS 

Gap 

14.662 

13.388 

43.466 

Best Tm 

1:18.499 

1:19.986 

1:21.088 

1:24.068 

In Lap 

4 

4 

8 

2 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

14.662 

Avg. Speed 

111.586 

Best Lap Tm 

1:18.499 

Best Speed 

113.275 

Best Lap by 

34 A - Eric Quintin 

 

Super Series Round 2 

LTWT PRODUCTION 

R15:  Ltwt Productoin 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:57:23 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

12/06/2022 15:49 

 Provisional


